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EL wine es
6. Oam. Breakfast Session
8. 0 District Weather Forecast
9 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Polkas and Waltzes
8.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withJasper
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 The Caravan Returns
10.30 Pretty Kitty Kelly
10.45 Courtship and Marriage
11. 0 Morning Musicale
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jahe)12.0 Music for Midday2. Op.m.. Barbara Dale2.15 Movie Medley2.30 Women's Hour (Marina), Weekend
Entertainment, Overseas News, TheWheel of Fashion
3.30 Concert Favourites4.1 Family Affair: Peggy Lee and DaveBarbour
4.15 Piano Varieties
4.45 Tenors Entertain5. 0 Dance Band
6.45 Star for Tonight: Ted Lewis

EVENING PROGRAMME
€ o Uncle Tom and the Merrymakers6.20 Silvester Showcase
6.30 Friday Nocturne6.45 Rhythm is Their Business
> uiz Kids
7.30 oncert Orchestra
7.45 Pacific Paradise8.0 Hart of the Territory

8.15 The Eyes of Knight (first broad-cast)
8.30 Find the Fib
8.45 Trumpets in the Dawn
9. 0 The Lives of Harry Lime
9 30 Varieties on Record
10. O Sports Preview (Bill Meredith)
10.15 Swing Style
10.30 Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON$80 ke. 306 m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Morning Melodies
9.45 Jeannette MacDonald
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 A Good Idea Quiz (Marjorie)10.30 Pretty Kitty Kelly
10.45 Courtship and Marriage11. 0 Morning Concert11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
412. 0 Musical Parade
2. Op.m. Novelty Orchestras2.15 Australian Artists
2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lioyd):Wheel of Fashion; Overseas News; andWeekend Entertainments
3.30 Afternoon Tea Melodies
3.45 Light Fingers4.0 Hoagy Carmichael4.15 Light Humour Variety4.30 Six-Eight Time

Kathryn Grayson
5. 0 George Boulanger’s Orchestra
5.15 Wilbur Kentwell
5.30 Variety
5.45 Waikiki Calling

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 The Gentleman Rider
6.45 Les Paul Trio
7. 0 Quiz Kids
7.30 British Artists
7.45 George Shearing8.0 Hart of the Territory8.15 Melodies for You
8.30 Find the Fib
8.45 Reser ved
9. 0 The Lives of Harry Lime
9.30 Gypsy Mood
9.45 Jean Sablon
10. 0 Sporting Digest
10.30 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCRURCH1100 ke, 273 m.
6. Oam. Start the Day Bright738 Breakfast Call
7.30 Top Tunes8.0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)8.15 Hurray for Holidays8.30 After Breakfast Tunes
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Melodious Moments
10. O Doctor Paul .

10.15 Piano Parade
10.30 Pretty Kitty Kelly
10.45 Courtship and Marriage11. 0 Musical Showcase
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne)12. 0 Luncheon Programme2. Op.m. Barbara Dale
2.15 Through the Alphabet with theComposers: _ Kern2,30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab):Weekend Entertainment; Overseas News;and Wheel of Fashion
3.30 Guy Lombardo and his Royal Can-adians
Fraser GangeMilt Herth Tria
Ilene Woods and Perry ComoLight VarietyJohn Charles ThomasJunior LeaguersXavier Cugat and his WaldorfAstoria Orchestra
Personality Parade: Leslig Hutch-ison (piano)
EVENING PROGRAMME
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6. 0 So the Story Goes (final broadcast)6.15 Monte Rey6.30 Family Fun
,"= Felix Mendelssohn and his Mawai-ans

y AS The Quiz Kids7.30 In the News
7.45 Musical Moments
8. 0 Hart of the Territory8.15 Melodies for You8.30 Find the Fib 58.45 . Appointment with Music
9. 0 Lives of Harry Lime9.30 Staff: It’s Your Choice10. 0 Down Laughter Lane10.15 Sports Preview ;10.30 Close down
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;6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session7.35 Morning Star: The Don CossackChoir
. Oo Morning Session (Aunt Daisy) )9.30 They Make Music10. 0 Doctor Paul

/10.15 The Intruder /10.30 Pretty Kitty Kelly10.46 Courtship and Marriage |11. 0 Light Variety BS

12. 0 Lunch Music
|1. Op.m. The Stars Entertain

1.30 Favourite Artists )2.0 Barbara Dale
2.16 Rawicz and Landauer

2.30 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green):Overseas News; Weekend Entertain-ments; Wool Exchange; and Wheel ofFashion
3.30 Afternoon Musicale
4. 0 Ladies in Harmony4.15 Guy Lombardo
4.30 Musical Merry-Go-Round
4.45 Vera Lynn and Dick James
5. 0 Children’s Session
5.30 Twilight Ranger
5.45 Reserved

EVENING PROGRAMME6.0 The 3DB Library6.30 Melody on the Move
6.45 Voices in Harmony7.0 The Quiz Kids
7.30 Variety Theatre of the Air
8. 0 Hart of the Territory
8.15 Melodies for You
8.30 Find the Fib
8.45 Let’s Get Together (Quiz)
9. 0 Fireside Memories
9.15 Rhythm on Record
10. 0 Weekend Sporting Preview (Bernie
McConnell)
10.30 Close down

22 PALMERSTON Nth.
940 ke, 319 m.

7. O a.m. Breakfast Session
8. 0 Good Morning Requests
9.30 Rhumba Rhythm
9.45 Songs from the Shows
10. O Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.15 This Is My Story
10.30 The Intruder
10.46 Music for Madame
11. 0 Women’s Hour (Kay Begg): Shop-
ping Guide; Pollyanna; What Women
are Doing; and A Career Overseas, by
Brigid Haydon
O Lunch Music
p.m. Famous Frauds
Hors D’oeuvres ‘
Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME

ae : ogo

6. 0 Teatime Tunes
6.30 Melodies of the Moment
6.45 Evening Star: Millicent Phillips7.0 Quiz Kids
7.30 The Decca Band
7.45 Hart of the Territory8. 0 The Story of Alan Carlyle8.15 The Three Musketeers8.30 Cafe Continental
8.45 For the Farmer9. 0 The Lives of Harry Lime
9.30 Weather Forecast
9.32 Blue Barron’s Orchestra
9.45 Sports Preview (Fred Murphy)10. 0 Jimmy Colt:
10.15 Reserved10.30 Close down

Trade mames appearing in Commercial
Division programmes are published by

@wangement.

Peggy Lee and Dave Barbour, two
rhythm stylists who have combined a
‘domestic and professional career with
success, contribute to the 1ZB_ pro-
gramme at 4.1 p.m. today in "FamilyAffair."
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With well over 2000 pieces of music
in their repertoire, Rawicz and Lan-
dauer, duo pianists, are at the top oftheir class, Listen to 4ZB at 2.15 p.m.for a programme by these talentedartists. * *
In 1938 the Parlophone Company
heralded the discovery of 14-year-old
girl soprano Millicent Phillips, daugh-ter of a Birmingham factory worker.
Her zestful ingratiating style won her
immediate recognition and she made
her first broadcast from the BBC on
Christmas Day, 1938-+quite a time ago,but her recordings still come up fresh
and some of them will be heard from
2ZA at 6.45 tonight.

BEATThoseCOLDS!

StopTHAT
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Anacin is better because it is
completely different from anyother anti-pain remedy. Anacin
contains not one, two Or three
ingredients but is a scientific
combination of FOUR medically
proven ingredients.That alone is a very good
reason for buying Anacin, but~ when you realize that the
FOURTHingredientisQUININE~which reduces fever- then you
can see why n0 other anti-pain
remedy can give you both the
protection and relief you getfrom Anacin: Anacin is the
largest-selling anti-pain remedyin theUnited States of America
and many other countries_

Anaquinine Dacw
(coxtheninqredeces

M052aGraimsNaIthe: reeduces End
which. DushTms

Ffever
Kolynos(N) Ltd_A72-4 60KitchenerSt,Auckland


